ELTON COMMUNITY CENTER - Annual 3 on 3 Tournament 2018 Registration

Team Name :

Team Contact:

Phone:

e-mail :

Members :
1

2

3

4

5

6

Alternate :

Alternate :

Entry Fee $120.00

Paid by :

Received by :

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: FEBRUARY 16th/18

Important Tournament Details: REST kg,
<& A,
Feb 23rd-24th 2018 QO (»‘@

Non-competitive * 18+ only * 6 adults per team
Male & female players/teams

D\

EMAIL REGISTRATION DOC TO:
joomunkemal@gmail.com
For any Inquiries contact KEMAL @ 204-724-5514



